

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road - PMWSY Azad Mja ke Chimani to Khajibatti
~~Sukla~~ Sukla Jola under RRSM (mmbsuy)

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

RWD (W) Division

Gopalganj-2

Block - Baikunthpur SUB-DIVISION

Agency - RP Himalaya Services India Pvt Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1219

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost	
(1)	clearing & grubbing road land. Qty. Vide TMRP - (i) item (i) = 0.248 ha @ 73248.75 / ha = Rs. 25491.00
(2)	Cost of embankment, lead up to 100 m. Qty. Vide TMRP - (ii) item (ii) = 810.837 m ³ @ 173.56 / m ³ = Rs. 140729.00
(3)	Cost of embankment, lead up to 1000 m. Qty. Vide TMRP - (ii) item (ii) = 543.245 m ³ @ 240.56 / m ³ = Rs. 130683.00
(4)	Cost of G.S.D.D.
Continuation	

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vids TMRP-(1) Item (12)					
= 79.820 m ² @ 2963.25/m ²					
					= Rs. 234885.00
(13) Screeding the existing bituminous surface = d =					
Qty. Vids TMRP-(13) Item (19)					
= 1455.80 m ² @ 19.00/m ²					
					= Rs. 27645.00
(14) Paving, laying, spreading & Compacting					
AS. B.M. = 15					
Qty. Vids TMRP-(14) Item (13)					
= 122.54 m ² @ 5945.00/m ²					
					= Rs. 72817.00
(15) Providing & applying Primer Coat (S1)					
Qty. Vids TMRP-(15) Item (14)					
= 1633.87 m ² @ 55.46/m ²					
					= Rs. 90614.00
(16) Providing & applying Jack Coat (R1)					
Qty. Vids TMRP-(16) Item (15)					
= 12165.35 m ² @ 19.06/m ²					
					= Rs. 250982.00
(17) Providing & laying B.M.					
Qty. Vids TMRP-(17) Item (16)					
= 329.14 m ² @ 12475.18/m ²					
					= Rs. 4106081.00
(18) Providing & laying SDBC					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty. Vide TNRP-(7) Item (15)				
=	164.52 M ²		2142.81/M ²	
			= Rs.	2242129.00
(17) 36	B/A in excavation for fd of station			
Qty. Vide TNRP-(1) Item (2)				
=	75.24 M ²		386.53/M ²	
			= Rs.	29083.00
(18) 35	Sand filling in foundation trenches.			
Qty. Vide TNRP-(2) Item (3)				
=	5.71 M ³		520.81/M ³	
			= Rs.	2974.00
(19) 32	Bore pit soling in foundation trenches			

Qty. Vide TNRP-(2) Item (4)				
=	57.28 M ²		285.92/M ²	
			= Rs.	16377.00
(14) 37	P.C.C M15 for Plain/Reinforced Concrete in open foundation.			
Qty. Vide TNRP-(2) Item (5)				
=	12.334 M ³		7972.60/M ³	
			= Rs.	98334.00
(15) 38	Brick Masonry work in cement mortar.			
Qty. Vide TNRP-(3) Item (6)				
=	53.02 M ²		5925.69/M ²	
			= Rs.	314180.00
(16) 39	Providing 2 layers 1000 mm dia NPS pipe			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide TMDP-(2) item (7)					
= 15.00 m @ 7240.21/m					= Rs. 110102.00
(17/40) Planting with Cement Mortar (1:4)					
Qty. Vide TMDP-(2) item (8)					
= 72.80 m ² @ 224.09/m ²					= Rs. 16275.00
(18/41) Providing 1.5 mm Cement Plastering inside					
Curry.					
Qty. Vide TMDP-(4) item (9)					
= 26.82 m ² @ 76.00/m ²					= Rs. 2016.00
(19/30) Providing & fixing of typical MANGY					
informatory sign board.					
Qty. Vide TMDP-(7) item (10)					
= 01 no. @ 16125.00/no					= Rs. 16125.00
					= Rs. 8694473.00
Add, L. cost 1%.					= Rs. 86945.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 81427.00
					= Rs. 8862855.00
Add, Govt @ 18%					= Rs. 1595314.00
					= Rs. 10458169.00
Below @ 1.51%					= Rs. 157918.00
					= Rs. 10300251.00

Continuation

20/14/9/25
PC14/09/25
AE